70.0
^
`
Q

EUD M		- ノロロ6	
(Rev. 0	PTO-1595.		U.S. Department of Commo Patent and Trademark Office
OMB N	6/93) To. 0651-0011 (Exp. 04/94)		Attorney Docket No.: AIRP-00
Commi P.O. Bo	ssioner for Patents ox 1450 dria, VA 22313-1450		0
Sir:			4
Please 1	record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		တ်
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and a	address of receiving party(ies):
	Tim Huske Mark J. Micheli Mark K. Berner Matt Ford David B. Lockton	600 T San F	address of receiving party(ies): lay Network, Inc. lownsend, Suite 350 East rancisco, CA 94103 ional name(s) and address(es) attached.
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached.	4	
3.	Nature of conveyance:		
	X Assignment Merger Change of Name Other:	1	
	E	1	
	Execution Date: June 20, 2006		
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	1	
4.		the execution date of the	application is: June 20, 2006
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): X This document is being filed together with a new application, Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): .	Т.	application is: June 20, 2006 per of applications and patents involved: 1.
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): X This document is being filed together with a new application, Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): . Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Jonathan O. Owens	6. Total numb	
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): X This document is being filed together with a new application, Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): . Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total numb 7. Total fee(s) X Check \$1,956	per of applications and patents involved: 1. [37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: ((s) in the amount of \$1.990.00 (the basic filing fee of
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): X This document is being filed together with a new application, Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Jonathan O. Owens HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 162 North Wolfe Road	6. Total numb 7. Total fee(s) X Check \$1,956 fee) et	per of applications and patents involved: 1. [37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: (s(s) in the amount of \$1,990.00 (the basic filing fee of 0.00 plus \$40.00 to cover the assignment recordation
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): X This document is being filed together with a new application, Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Jonathan O. Owens HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 162 North Wolfe Road	6. Total numb 7. Total fee(s) X Check \$1,95t fee) et 8. Authorizati X The C addititicomm	per of applications and patents involved: 1. [37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: (s) in the amount of \$1,990.00 (the basic filing fee of 0.00 plus \$40.00 to cover the assignment recordation inclosed.
5.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): X This document is being filed together with a new application, Patent Application Serial No.(s): filed on . Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attached. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Jonathan O. Owens HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP 162 North Wolfe Road	6. Total numb 7. Total fee(s) X Check \$1,95 (fee) et 8. Authorizati X The C addition comm \$\frac{x}{8}\$ 1.2	per of applications and patents involved: 1. [37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: ((s) in the amount of \$1,990.00 (the basic filing fee of 0.00 plus \$40.00 to cover the assignment recordation inclosed. on to Charge Additional Fees: Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any onal fees or credit any overpayment associated with the fees of the feet of t
5.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): X	6. Total numb 7. Total fee(s) X Check \$1,956 fee) et 8. Authorizati X The C addition comm §§ 1.2 is true and correct and an	per of applications and patents involved: 1. [37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: ((s) in the amount of \$1,990.00 (the basic filing fee of 0.00 plus \$40.00 to cover the assignment recordation inclosed. on to Charge Additional Fees: Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any onal fees or credit any overpayment associated with the fees of the feet of t
9.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): X	6. Total numb 7. Total fee(s) X Check \$1,95 fee) e 8. Authorizati X The C additicomm \$\frac{8}{3} 1.2 is true and correct and an	per of applications and patents involved: 1. [37 CFR §§ 1.21(h) and 3.41]: ((s) in the amount of \$1,990.00 (the basic filing fee of 0.00 plus \$40.00 to cover the assignment recordation inclosed. on to Charge Additional Fees: Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any onal fees or credit any overpayment associated with the fees of the feet of t

40.00 OP 06 FC:8021

PATENT

REEL: 018023 FRAME: 0414

Date of execution of application:

14155034360 Airplay Network Inc

P. 001 Ø 001/003

Express Mail Label No.: EV847496814US

Attorney Docket No.: <u>AIRP-00601</u>

WHEREAS, WE, Tim Huske, Mark J. Micheli, Mark K. Berner, Matt Force and David B. Lockton, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNMENT". have invented certain new and useful improvements as described and set forth in the below-identified application for United States. States Letters Patent METHOD OF AND SYSTEM FOR MANAGING CLIENT RESOURCES AND ASSETS FOR ACTIVITIES ON COMPUTING DEVICES Title of Invention: Filing Date: Serial No .:

WHEREAS, Airplay Network, Inc., a corporation of the State of California, 600 Townsend, Suite 350 East, San Francisco, CA 94103, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in said invention and application and in any Letters Patent which may be granted on the same;

NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors have sold, assigned and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to said invention, said application for United States Letters Patent which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world including any divisions, renewals, continuations in whole or in part, substitutions, conversions, reissues, prolongations or extensions thereof, said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assignee as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by said Assigners had this assignment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of any Letters Patent.

Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and/or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including applications for Letters Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assignment and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for said invention and improvement in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in said Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

10 VestPered of trestRess a presentation man manifester	•
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have hereunto signed the	6/10/04
/ Pim Huskc	Date
May 1 mu	6-20-06
Mark J. Micheli	Date
Marin	6/20/06
Wark K. House	Date
110 5	620/06
Man Forge For AMZ 6/xold	Date
David B. Lockton	Date
David B. Lockton	Date

california STATE OF

On June QO, 200L before me, personally appeared Tim Huske, Mark J. Micheli, Mark K. Berner, Matt Rosse and David B. Lockton

personally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose names are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that be she/they executed the same in his/her/their suthorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of

WITNESS my hand and official scal.

Mon # 1446357 Notary Public - California San Maleo County My Comm. Expline Oct 21, 2007 Signature of Notary

PATENT REEL: 018023 FRAME: 0415 Express Mail Label No.: EV847496814US

Attorney Docket No.: AIRP-00601

		assignment		
WHERE "ASSIGNORS", hav States Letters Patco	AS, WE, <u>Tim Huske, Mark I. Micheli, M.</u> ve invested certain new and useful improve t	wik K. Borner, Matt Force oments as described and s	and David B. Lockton, hereinafte ex forth in the below-identified ap	rreferred to as plication for United
Title of Invention:	METHOD OF AND SYSTEM FOR I	Managing Client R	ESOURCES AND ASSETS FO	RACTIVITIES ON
Date of execution of	f application:	Filing Date:	Seria) No.:	
WHERE 94103, hereinafter resmy Letters Patent w	AS, Airplay Network, Inc., a corporation of the desirous of thick may be granted on the name;	of the State of Cultifornia acquaring the embre right,	.600 Townsend, Ship; 350 East, 5 title and interest in said invention	en Francisco. CA and application and in
Assignee, and Assignee, and Assignee, and any Lettern any divisions, sense to be held and enjoy and transfer not been	HERRFORH, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY Conswinding of Assignment have sold, assigned more sold, assigned more successors and assigned, all right, title care Patent which rusy horeafter be granted rule, continuations in whole or in part, and and by said Assigned as fully and exclusive number, to the full and and terms of any Let	and managered, and by the sand interest in and to said on the same in the United stitutions, conversions, rei- tly as it would have been h tters Pasent.	esc presents do sell, assign and the invention, said application for I States and all countries througho asues, prolongations or extension eld and enjoyed by said Assignor	nasfer unto said fuited States Letters ut the world including thoroof, said interest s had this assignment
Letters Patent and for	n further agree that they will, without chan application and/or applications, execute, vor it it creissue thereof, and instruments of a t, to obtain or maintain Letters Patent for a signes's successors and assigns.	any, accountage and de	nation in their impres believed incin	ding applications for
IN TEST	IMONY WHEREOF, Assignore have here	unto signed their names to	this assignment on the dates indi	cated below.
	Tim Huske			Date
	Mark J. Micheli			Dete
	Mark K. Berner			Date
Do.	David B. Lockson	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	June 19.	DOLO HE ATTACHED DOLO FOR NOTARY DOLE CELECTE ZAMOS MOTALY RUBLI
STATE OF				•
COUNTY OF				
On	bafore me,			
Detacting Ith Innover or heartest 1.	m Huster, Mark J. Micheli, Mark K. Bern o me - Olk - D proved to me on the bade o	the within instrument a same in his/her/their au signature(s) on the instr	b. Lockton be the person(s) whose names are the data-owledged to the that he'sh thodized capacity(ies), and that by minest the person(s), or the entity ad, executed the instrument.	o'they executed the
		WITNESS my bood and		
SEAL				
		S	gnature of Notary Public	

8316205803

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Capacity(ies) Claimed of General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator			
On	nets of Collebonia		
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmitted General Interes Inter	/ /		L as.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmitted General Interes Inter	ounty of	onterey	
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmitted General Interes Inter	,	' /	
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmitted General Interes Inter	Tune 10	700/a ballons and	Calosto Romas a hotor Dilli
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmitted General Interes Inter	Delo		, Major and Title of Officer (n.g., "Jame" Didd; Noticing Public")
Description of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Damed Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Damed Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Other Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Other Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Other Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Other Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Other Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Other Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Other Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed Description of Capacity(ies) Claimed Description of Capacity Descript	preonally appeared	David B.	(NCETO)
to be the personist whose subscribed to the within acknowledged to me within acknowledged to the within acknowledged to expect the within ac		• • •	
to be the person(s) whose subscribed to the vitilinacknowledged to me that is stated to see the person of the provided to the vitilinacknowledged to me the institution of the state of the			
to be the personies whose subscribed to the within ecknowledged to me that he within ecknowledged to me that he within the entry the same in historical capacity (me), and that is signatured on the inettiment the entry upon behalf of which ected, executed the inettiment of the entry upon behalf of which have public - Colifornia Montesey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattechment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Page Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited Capacity General			
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Capacity(ies) Claimed of General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator			
acknowledged to me it is the same in this back capacity (les) on the last through the entity upon he half of white acted, executed the institution of last the entity upon he half of white acted, executed the institution acted the instit		,	to be the person(s) whose name(s) le/s
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document intermediate or Type of Document: Document Date: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attomey-in-Fact Trustee Guardlan or Conservator			subscribed to the within instrument a
CRESTE RAMOS Commission * 1836070 Notory Public - Collifornica Monsessy County My Comm. Explices Jon 8, 2010 Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document frauculent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator			acknowledged to me that her they execut
Signature(s) on the instrainant the entity upon being! of which acted; executed the instrument acted; executed the instrument white entity upon being! of which acted; executed the instrument white acted; executed the instrument with the entity upon being! of white acted; executed the instrument with the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Umited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator		•	the same at macrowyman samples
CELESTE RAMOS Commission ** 1636070 Notory Public - Colifornic Montesety County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Page Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Umited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Gaurdian or Conservator	•		signature(i) on the instrument the person(i).
Commission = 1836070 Notory Public - Collifornica Montesey County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Page Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — United General Attomey-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	-		the entity upon behalf of which the person(
Notary Public - Collifornia Monserey County My Comm. Expires Jon 5, 2010 Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator			acted, executed the institument.
Moreovery County My Comm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 OPTIONAL Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Page Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator			MITAROR was booked and ample to red
Though the Information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Page Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator		ry Public - Collionnici 🔾	
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator			
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Page Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Umited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	M	fonterey County	Collete Rox
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Page Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Umited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	M	fonterey County	Collection of November Public
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Number of Page Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Umited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	M	fonterey County	Collegendure of None Public
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	M	fonterey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010	Collection of November Public
Document Date:	My Continuous My	nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Office of required by law, it may	PTIONAL Proving on the document and could prove
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Umited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	My Continue of the Information below in the In	Ionserey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Office not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted	PTIONAL Proving on the document and could prove
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	hough the information below in the escription of Attac	nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 In not required by law, it may audulent removal and reattace ched Document	PTIONAL
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	My Continue of Attackies or Type of Document	tonierey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted ched Document it:	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent shirter of this form to another document.
Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Ulmited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	My Common My Com	tonserey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted ched Document t:	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent shirter of this form to another document.
☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Umited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator	My Common My Com	tonserey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted ched Document t:	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent shirter of this form to another document.
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Umited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardlan or Conservator	My Correspond to the Information below in the escription of Attackle or Type of Document ocument Date: gner(s) Other Than Nan	Inn. Expires Jon 8, 2010 Inn. Expires Jon 8, 2010 In not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted the distribution of the distributi	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent shirter of this form to another document.
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Umited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardlan or Conservator	My Correspond to the information below in the escription of Attackie or Type of Document ocument Date: gner(s) Other Than Name apacity (ies) Claims	tonierey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reattace ched Document t: med Above: ed by Signer	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. Number of Pagee:
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator	My Continue of Attacker of Type of Document Date: gner(s) Other Than Name apacity(ies) Claims	tonierey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reattace ched Document t: med Above: ed by Signer	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Align Industrials Align Industrials
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator	My Correspond to the information below in the information below in the escription of Attackie or Type of Document Date: gner(s) Other Than Name apacity (ies) Claims apacity (ie	tonierey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted ched Document it: med Above: ed by Signer	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Top of thumb here
☐ Trustee☐ Guardian or Conservator	My Correspond to the Information below in the Information below in the escription of Attacked or Type of Document Date: gner(s) Other Than Name apacity(ies) Claims gner's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Ti	tonierey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted ched Document it: med Above: ed by Signer	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Top of thumb here
☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other:	My Correspond to the Information below in the Information below in the escription of Attack ite or Type of Document Date: gner(s) Other Than Name apacity(ies) Claims gner's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Tipe Partner — [] Limited []	tonierey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted ched Document it: med Above: ed by Signer	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Top of thumb here
Utner:	My Correspond to the Information below in the Information below in the escription of Attacked or Type of Document Date: gner(s) Other Than Name apacity(ies) Claims a	Inn. Expires Jon 8, 2010 In not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted the document It: The document It: General	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Top of thumb here
	My Correspond to the Information below in the Information below in the escription of Attacked to Type of Document Date: gner(s) Other Than Name apacity(ies) Claims a	tonierey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted ched Document it: med Above: ed by Signer itie(s): General	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Top of thumb here
Signer is Representing:	My Correspond to the Information below in the Information below in the escription of Attacked to Type of Document Date: gner(s) Other Than Name apacity(ies) Claims a	tonierey County nm. Expires Jon 8, 2010 le not required by law, it may audulent removal and reatted ched Document it: med Above: ed by Signer itie(s): General	PTIONAL prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent chiment of this form to another document. Number of Pages: Top of thumb here

Represe: Cell Toll-Free 1-800-878-6827

PATENT REEL: 018023 FRAME: 0417